13.8122.01001 Title.02000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1106

- Page 2, line 22, remove ", however, the"
- Page 2, line 23, remove "second notice must be published more than ten days prior to the date of the meeting"
- Page 2, line 24, replace "the date and time of the meetings and" with "a statement"
- Page 2, line 25, replace "office of the clerk or auditor" with "regular meeting place of the governing board or other place designated by that board"

Page 4, line 7, replace "this chapter" with "section 57-06-17.3"

Page 5, line 2, replace "this chapter" with "section 57-06-17.3"

Renumber accordingly